e o o THURINGER

KEGLER-VERBAND e.V.

13. Spieltag

07 - Wartburgliga, Spieljahr 2023/2024

SpNr Datum

070061 10.02.2024
070062 10.02.2024
070063 10.02.2024
070064 10.02.2024
070065 03.02.2024

Heim

SV Eintracht Berka/Werra Il
SV Medizin Eisenach

KSV Wutha-Farnroda Il
KSV Wutha-Farnroda IV

ESV Gerstungen Il

Tabellenstand, 13. Spieltag

Pos.

10

Einzel-Durchschnitte

Mannschaft

Eisenacher KV 95

SV Medizin Eisenach

KSV Wutha-Farnroda Il

KC Griin-Weil Eisenach Il

SV Eintracht Berka/Werra Il

ESV Gerstungen Il

SG Amt Creuzburg I

KSV Wutha-Farnroda Il

KC Griin-Weil Eisenach IlI

KSV Wutha-Farnroda IV

07 - Wartburgliga, Spieljahr 2023/2024

Pl Name

1 Pacholski, Steffen

2 Kroker, Luca Marcel
3 Meyer, Manuel

4 Eichmann, Ralf

5 Cziha, Uwe

6  Jacobi, Rene

7 Arnoldt, Sascha

8 Gerstung, Jan Philipp
9 Kraus, Erhard

10 Kaiser, Silvio

m/w  Alter

m 61 KSV Wutha-Farnroda Il1

m 20 KSV Wutha-Farnroda |11

m 37 SV Medizin Eisenach

m 51 KC Griin-Weil3 Eisenach Il
m 59 KC Griin-Weif3 Eisenach Il
m 53 KSV Wutha-Farnroda Il1

m 29 SV Eintracht Berka/Werra Il
m 26 KSV Wutha-Farnroda IV
m 66 Eisenacher KV 95

m 51 Eisenacher KV 95

Sp

2

11

10

377,0
378,0
363,7
349,0
374,0
330,0
349,0
356,9
352,8

351,6

THURINGER KEGLER-VERBAND e.V.

Kegeln - damit die Freizeit Freude macht!

Gast

KC Griin-Weil Eisenach IlI
KC Griin-Weif? Eisenach Il
SG Amt Creuzburg Il
Eisenacher KV 95

KSV Wutha-Farnroda IlI

@ gesamt

A F G Sp
208,0 2,0 5850 0
166,0 10,0 544,0 0
1672 7,0 530,8 7
184,0 6,1 5330 3
166,0 8,0 540,0 0
206,0 50 5360 0
1980 65 5470 1
1723 55 5291 4
168,9 3,7 5217 5
168,6 58 520,2 4

SP
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

13

0,0
0,0
356,4
346,0
0,0
0,0
329,0
353,8
354,2

343,8

0,0
0,0
165,4
1773
0,0
0,0
230,0
175,0
163,6

169,5

Ergebnis
2064 : 1780
1953 : 1762
2023 :1858
1985 : 2086
1959 : 1850
TP
22:4
18:8
18:8
17:9
16:10
13:13
12:14
7:19
7:19
0:26
@ zuhause
F G Sp
0,0 0,0 1
0,0 0,0 1
70 5219 6
70 5233 4
0,0 0,0 1
0,0 0,0 1
50 5590 1
45 5288 4
38 5178 6
4,5 5133 6

377,0
378,0
372,2
351,3
374,0
330,0
369,0
360,0
351,7

356,8

MP

62,0
51,0
50,0
42,0
46,0
38,0
33,0
29,0
28,0

11,0

208,0
166,0
169,2
189,0
166,0
206,0
166,0
169,5
1733

168,0

@ auswarts
F G
2,0 5850
10,0 544,0
7,0 5413
55 5403
8,0 540,0
50 536,0
80 5350
6,5 5295
3,7 5250
6,7 5248
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